General Description
The MAX44291/MAX44292/MAX44294 are single/dual/
quad low-noise, precision operational amplifiers. The low
offset and low noise specifications and high supply range
make the MAX44291/MAX44292/MAX44294 ideal for
sensor interfaces, loop-powered systems, and various
types of medical and data acquisition instruments.
The MAX44291/MAX44292/MAX44294 operate with a

Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Ordering Information
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 10/14 Initial release —
1 5/15 Added the MAX44292 and MAX44294 to data sheet. 1–12
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX44291/MAX44292/
MAX44294
36V, Single/Dual/Quad, Low-Noise Amplifiers with
Maximum 0.5µV/°C Offset Drift
©  2015 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  12
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAX44294ASD+  MAX44292ASA+  MAX44292ASA+T  MAX44294ASD+T  MAX44298EWE+T  MAX44291AUA+T